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The following had daily herd averages above 1 0 pounds fat
LBS.
FAT

us.
MU

Robert J Schaffer
Larry L Boyer
J Melvin Brandt
Wdmer Campbell
Conewago Farms
Great View Farms
Robert Beach, Jr
Calvin B Mauser
RoyM Brubaker
D MillerDeemar
Earl Campbell
Isaac Newswanger
Harold M N'ssley
Lebo Brothers
Henry Keiter
Restful Acres
John Hertzler
Elwillo Farms
James Lesher
Robert Oellig
Walter Schaffer
Mahlon L Lehman
John Roy Book
Stoney Lawn Farms
Catalpa Farms
Frank Wagner Jr
Lytle Farms, Inc
Floyd Feidt
J Richard Alwine
Donald Engle
Lauden Farms
Sher Mar Acres
Franklin Wagner
Lee R Sweigard
Arthur Brandt
E Hoffman Pegmar
Boyd Dimpsey
Elwood Zell
Gary E Miller
Gary E Miller
Stanley Wilt
OMDKX

NAME Oft NO

John Hertzler
Alma
Betts
Jewel
Helma
Dandy

49
43
39
4 10

15,037 3 6
17 882 4 3
12,267 4 4
16,957 3 4
16,562 4 0

WHOLESALE & RETAIL
;

DISTRIBUTOR FOR:
SCHLESSMAN'S

V SEED CORN
■ i ■■ • ■

CERT. WHEAT
NEW WHEAT FOR 1980;

TITAN
■ 5.6 Bu. More Per Acre Above

Pioneer 576 in Ohio Test Trials
■ Excellent Winter Hardiness
■ Bushel Weight - Good
■ Medium Height

■ ■ ■ • ■■

WINTER RYE
BALER TWINE

SORGHUM
i ■'

lIM • 1

>...»■ LEBANON AREA FAIR
M AUGUST 4 - 8

BOYD’S SEED CENTER, INC.
306 lonaRd.. Lebanon, Pa..17042’

Phone; 717-272-8943

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

LBS
MILK

Jennie
Winnie
Jenan
Maddie

Conewago Farms
Boots
Paula
Kathy

13.667
12,643
15,224
12,268

Puff
Gamble
Lace
Dilly
Happy
1514,717

17,427
18,388

Robert Oellig
Crystal
Bonita

20,894
14,101

Calvin B Mauser
Louise 15,703

Robert J Schaffer
Nelly 19,650

John Roy Book
Rosy
Sherry

Leeß Sweigard
Mol lie
Dynamit

14,018
15,012

17,184
14,933

Stoney Lawn Farms
Poshie
Lauren
April
Patmce
Lucy
Candy
Glamour
Dolly

14,688
16,666
15,730
17,726
15,201
16,100
16,869
14,996

Lytle Farms. Inc
Bev
Liddy
Lola
Cieo
Della
Jello
Lass

15,146
14,736
17,618
17,728
15,343
14,346
14,196
15,978
15,288

Darnell
Lena

Floyd Feidt
Antie
Ace
Harriet

14,266
14,962
15,529

Mahlon L Lehman
Katie 14,499

J Melvin Brandt
Sunshm
Carline
Sue

20,154
19,263
18,742

Wilmer Campbell
Pat
Bunny

11,803
13,522

Harold M Nissley
Tonya
Kitty

15,964
16,559

J Richard Alwme
Ronda
Julie
Maggie
Susan

5 11
30
3-10
2-10

15,168
11,266
13,687
12,256

37
48
39
45

Catalpa Farms
Robin
Darling

14,244
15,454

583
665

DRAINAGE PROBLEMS?

COCALICO EQUIPMENT HAS THE TWO MACHINES TO
HANDLE YOUR DRAINAGE PROBLEMS.

* Both Machines Equipped with Laser Beam Grade Control

Drainage Pays High Returns COMPARE
,Evenwith the conservative fig-
Land Drainage ures shown here, it's obvious that
FarmLand .

31?1 land drainage should top farmers'
gjU*s - IS lists of investment priorities.

★ We Stock Heavy Grade Tubing which
Exceeds SCS Specifications. In sizes 4",
6". 8". 10" and 12".

NOW AVAILABLE
15" & 18" Tubing

. *
' ★ Also Pipe And Fittings For Tile Outlet

Terraces.

DRAINAGE & EXCAVATING
RD #3. DENVER, PA 17517

3-0 15,708 4 0 623
2-11 14,155 4.4 628
2-10 12,069 4.7 573
2- 13,884 3 7 513
3- 10,520 4.9 520
2-0 11,730 4.4 520

COCALICO EQUIPMENT CO.
PH: 215-267-3808

536
776
536
571
666

2-1
1-11
1-11
2-8
7-6
6-11
3-8

5-4
4-10

8-6

4-0

7-11
5-2

6-4
6-9

9-8
5-1
4-10
4-0
4-2
3-9
6-6
2-1

4-4
4-5
3-3

7-7
6-6
3-10

40
48
34
42

47
47
30

551
606
519
514

688
811
556

678
517

547

721

522
574

609
522

548
528
534

619

873
710
636

570
604

636
500

563
545
532
554

*


